ﬂ EC I5A(i)

INDEPENDENT NATIONAL ELECTORAL COMMISSION

Plot 436 Zambezi Crescent, Maitama District, Abuja

VERIFICATION FORM FOR PARTY REGISTRATION
(HEADQUARTERS AND NATIONAL EXECUTIVES)
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EC 15A(ii)
VERIFICATION FORM FOR PARTY REGISTRATION

(A) HEAD OFFICE
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(B) VERIFICATION OF NATIONAL EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE (NEC) MEMBERS FOR PARTY REGISTRATION

Verification of National Executive Committee (NEC) Members

SINo Name Designation |  State of Local Gowt. Type of Telephone E-Mail LGA Indigene | - signature
Origin Area ID Provided | nymber Address cert. sighted / Date
& 1D Number Yes / No
%,
2
3
4.
9.
6.
T
8.




S/No

Name

Designation

State of
Origin

Local Gowt.
Area

Type of
ID Provided
& ID Number

Telephone
Number

Verification of National Executive Committee (NEC) Members

E-Mail
Address

LGA Indigene
cert. sighted
Yes / No

Signature
/ Date

10.

n.

12,

13.

14.

15.

16.




S/No

Name

Verification of National Executive Committee (NEC) Members

Designation

State of
Origin

Local Govt.
Area

Type of
ID Provided
& ID Number

Telephone
Number

E-Mail
Address

LGA Indigene
cert. sighted
Yes / No

Signature
/ Date

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22,

23.

24.




S/No

Name

Designation

State of
Origin

Local Govt.
Area

Type of
ID Provided
& ID Number

Telephone
Number

Verification of National Executive Committee (NEC) Members

E-Mail
Address

LGA Indigene
cert. sighted
Yes / No

Signature
/ Date

25.

26.

21.

28.

29.

30.

3.

32.




S/No

Name

Designation

State of
Origin

Local Govt.
Area

Type of
ID Provided
& ID Number

Telephone
Number

Verification of National Executive Committee (NEC) Members

E-Mail
Address

LGA Indigene
cert. sighted
Yes / No

Signature
[ Date

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.




S/No

Name

Verification of National Executive Committee (NEC) Members

Designation

State of
Origin

Local Govt.
Area

Type of
ID Provided
& ID Number

Telephone
Number

E-Mail
Address

LGA Indigene
cert. sighted
Yes / No

Signature
/ Date

41.

42.

43.

44,

45,

46.

47.

48.




S/No

Name

Verification of National Executive Committee (NEC) Members

Designation

State of
Origin

Local Gowt.
Area

Type of
ID Provided
& ID Number

Telephone
Number

E-Mail
Address

LGA Indigene
cert. sighted
Yes / No

Signature
/ Date

49.

50.

51.

52.

83.

54.

99.

56.




S/No

Name

Designation

State of
Origin

Local Govt.
Area

Type of
ID Provided
& ID Number

Telephone
Number

Verification of National Executive Committee (NEC) Members

E-Mail
Address

LGA Indigene
cert. sighted
Yes / No

Signature
/ Date

57.

58.

59,

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.




S/No

Name

Verification of National Executive Committee (NEC) Members

Designation

State of
Origin

Local Govt.
Area

Type of
ID Provided
& ID Number

Telephone
Number

E-Mail
Address

LGA Indigene
cert. sighted
Yes / No

Signature
/ Date

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71

72.




S/No

Name

Designation

State of
Origin

Local Govt.
Area

Type of
ID Provided
& ID Number

Telephone
Number

Verification of National Executive Committee (NEC) Members

E-Mail
Address

LGA Indigene
cert. sighted
Yes / No

Signature
/ Date

73.

74.

18,

76.

i

78.

79.

80.




S/No

Name

Verification of National Executive Committee (NEC) Members

Designation

State of
Origin

Local Govt.
Area

Type of
ID Provided
& 1D Number

Telephone
Number

E-Mail
Address

LGA Indigene
cert. sighted
Yes / No

Signature
/ Date

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.




S/No

Name

Verification of National Executive Committee (NEC) Members

Designation

State of
Origin

Local Govt.
Area

Type of
ID Provided
& ID Number

Telephone
Number

E-Mail
Address

LGA Indigene
cert. sighted
Yes / No

Signature
/ Date

89.

90.

91.

92,

93.

94.

95.

96.




(C) VERIFICATION OF ADMINISTRATIVE PERSONNEL AT (NATIONAL LEVEL)

Note: Evidence of employment with the Association required

Verification Of Administrative Personnel At (National Level)

SINo Name Designation |  State of Local Gowt. Type of Telephone E-Mail LGAIndigene | signature
Origin Area ID Provided | nymper Address cert. sighted / Date
& ID Number Yes / No
1;
2.
3
4.
5.
6.
j 8




Verification Of Administrative Personnel At (National Level)

S/No Name Designation |  State of Local Govt. Type of Telephone E-Mail LGAIndigene |  signature
Origin Area ID Provided | \ymper Address cert. sighted / Date
& 1D Number Yes / No

8.

9.

10.
1.
12.
13,
14.

15.




S/No

Name

Verification Of Administrative Personnel At (National Level)

Designation

Origin

Local Govt.
Area

Type of
ID Provided
& ID Number

Telephone
Number

E-Mail
Address

LGA Indigene
cert. sighted
Yes / No

Signature
/ Date

16.

i

18.

19.

20.

21,

22,

23.




Verification Of Administrative Personnel At (National Level)

S/No Name Designation State of Local Govt. Type of Telephone E-Mail LGA Indigene |  signature
Origin Area ID Provided |\ mper Address cert. sighted / Date
& ID Number Yes / No
24.
25,
26.
27.
28.
N DGR . o cnremsimsmsmmmimesmnsonismmmsrasmsanosnhnn s Date/SIgN:......ccceeeiiimiecaiessarnnnserneaersenasssennsserrssnsans
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(D)

VERIFICATION OF MEMBERS OF BOARD OF TRUSTEES (BOT)
AND OTHER PRINCIPAL ORGANS (OPTIONAL)

Verification Of Members Of Board Of Trustees (BOT) And Other Principal Organs (Optional)

S/No Name Designation |  State of Local Gowt. Type of Telephone E-Mail LGA Indigene | - signature
Origin Area ID Provided | Nymper Address cert. sighted | /Date
& ID Number Yes / No
1.
2
3
4.
9.
6.




Verification Of Members Of Board Of Trustees (BOT) And Other Principal Organs (Optional)

SINo Name Designation |  State of Local Gowt. Type of Telephone E-Mail LGAIndigene [  signature
Origin Area ID Provided | nymber Address cert. sighted / Date
& 1D Number Yes / No
8.
9.
10.
1.
12
13.

14.




S/No

Verification Of Members Of Board Of Trustees (BOT) And Other Principal Organs (Optional)

Name

Designation

State of
Origin

Local Govt.
Area

Type of
D Provided
& ID Number

Telephone
Number

E-Mail
Address

LGA Indigene
cert. sighted
Yes / No

Signature
| Date

15.

16.

17

18.

19.

20.

21.




